TCR ADVANCED 3 DISC

SPECS

o7/~ /4y

FEATURES

SIZES

COLORS

FRAME

FORK

SHOCK

COMPONENTS

XS, S, M, ML, L, XL

Blue Ashes

Advanced-Grade Composite, disc

Advanced-Grade Composite, OverDrive steerer, disc

N/A

HANDLEBAR
STEM
SEATPOST
SADDLE
PEDALS
DRIVETRAIN

Giant Contact

Giant Contact

Giant Variant, composite
GiantApproach

N/A

SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR

BRAKES

BRAKE LEVERS

CASSETTE

CHAIN

CRANKSET

BOTTOM BRACKET

WHEELS

Shimano Tiagra

Shimano Tiagra

Shimano Tiagra

Shimano Tiagra hydraulic
Shimano Tiagra hydraulic
Shimano Tiagra, 11x32
X10-1

Shimano Tiagra, 34/50

Shimano, press fit

RIMS
HUBS
SPOKES
TIRES

Giant PR-2 Disc wheelset
Giant PR-2 Disc wheelset, 12mm thru-axle
Giant PR-2 Disc wheelset

Giant Gavia Course 1, tubeless, 700x28mm (25¢), folding

Frame: Advanced-Grade Composite, disc

Fork: Advanced-Grade Composite, OverDrive steerer, disc
Shifters: Shimano Tiagra

Crankset: Shimano Tiagra, 34/50

Colors: Blue Ashes

GEOMETRY

FRAME Xs S M
Seat Tube Length (mm) 425 445 470
SeatTube Angle 74.5° 74.0° 73.5°
Top Tube Length (mm) 520 535 550
Head Tube Length (mm) 120 130 145
Head Tube Angle 71.0° 72.3° 73.0°
Fork Rake (mm) 45 45 45
Trail (mm) 721 64 59.2
Wheelbase (mm) 976 977 980
Chain Stay Length (mm) 405 405 405
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm) 72 69.5 69.5
Stack (mm) 517 528 545
Reach (mm) 376 383 388
Stand Over Height (mm) 706 725 747
Handlebar Width (mm) 400 400 420
Stem Length (mm) 80 90 100
Crank Length (mm) 170 170 1725
Wheel Size 700C 700C 700C

ML
500
73.0°
565
165
73.0°
45
592
991
405
67
562
393
773
420
110
172.5
700C

L
530
73.0°
580
185
73.0°
45
59.2
1006
405
67
581
402
800

110
175
700C

XL
560
725°
600
200
73.0°
45
592
1020
405
67
596
412
816

120
175
700C

The specifications, colors, and availability of the products can be subjects to alter without
prior notification. For availability and prices, please contact the retailers in your city /

country.
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